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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot G S Tot G S B Tot Total

1{1ZM1 I1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3

2 | MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 1 1 1 2 2 =5

3| SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 5 =1

3[IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 5 =1

5 [ ANK9 Ankara Bolge 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

6 | IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5

7 | KST2 Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kulubu 1 1 1 =9

7 | ANK5 Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK 1 1 1 1 =9

9 |1ZM2 Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K. 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 =3

10 | ERZ4 Erzurum Bolge 1 1 1 1 =9

10 | DEN3 Denizli DENOK Spor Kulubu 1 1 1 1 =9

12 |IST8 Istanbul Bolge 2 2 2 2 =5

13 | SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 1 1 1 1 =9

13 | DEN6 Denizli Bolge 1 1 1 1 =9

Total: 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal Name

NOC

Recurve Mix Team

Sat 31 Jan

GOLD LOKLUOGLU Begul

GUNERI Muhammed Bilal

1ZM1 Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu

SILVER | GUMRUKCU Aybuke

BOZLAR Fatihh

SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

BRONZE | ESEN Ebru

ALDEMIR Arda

SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu

Compound Mix Team

Sat 31 Jan

GOLD DURU Elif

KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin

ANK5 Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK

SILVER COSKUN Ecem Cansu

ELMAAGACLI Demir

1ZM2 1zmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.

BRONZE | SEVINDIK Dilara

CAGIRAN Evren

IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

Recurve Men

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD GAZOZ Mete

IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK

SILVER BOZLAR Fatihh

SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

BRONZE | AYDIN Berat

SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

Recurve Women

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD LOKLUOGLU Begul

1ZM1 1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu

SILVER SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur

IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

BRONZE | COSKUN Galnaz Busranur

SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

Compound Men

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD COMEZ Emre

KST2 Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kulubu

SILVER ELMAAGACLI Demir

1ZM2 1zmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.

BRONZE | CAGIRAN Evren

IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

Compound Women

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD BOSTAN Yesim

MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu

SILVER BURSALI Sevinc

DEN3 Denizli DENOK Spor Kulubu

BRONZE | COSKUN Ecem Cansu

1ZM2 1zmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi =

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD

BOZLAR Fatihh

AYDIN Berat

ULUSOQY Mustafa Rasit

SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

SILVER

BEREKET Burak
KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc

KURUS Ahmet Mert

ANK9 Ankara Bolge

BRONZE

GAZOZ Mete
DAGITMAC Kubilay

CAN Batuhan

IST8 Istanbul Boélge

Recurve Women Team

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD

ARSLAN Busra
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur

GERCELMAN Dussel

IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

SILVER

LOKLUOGLU Begul
AKTUNA Aybuke

ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem

1ZM1 Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu

BRONZE

ARSLAN Elif
PEKPOSTALCI Ece

CEKEREKLI Sumeyra

IST8 Istanbul Boélge

Compound Men Team

Sun 1 Feb

GOLD

KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin
TUNA Mustafa Serkan

BABAOGLU Kenan

ANK9 Ankara Bolge

SILVER

OZKAN Omer Cihat
HANCI Hasan Bastri

HANCI Dogan

ERZ4 Erzurum Bolge

BRONZE

TANDOGAN Baris
SU Sahin

AYGAN Erdogan

IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal

Name

NOC

Compound Women Team

Sun 1 Feb | GOLD

BOSTAN Yesim

HANEY Buse Basak

CIFTCI Emine

MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu

SILVER

SEVINDIK Dilara
YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye

ALPCETIN Irem

IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S

. K.

BRONZE

BURSALI Sevinc

ALTUN Fatma

KARADENIZ Merve Feriha

DEN6 Denizli Bolge
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC

Men

Women

Total
Competitors

Officials Total

ADA1l
AKS1
ANK1
ANK2
ANK3
ANK4
ANKS5
ANK6
ANK7
ANT1
ANT2
ANT3
BAL1
BOL1
BOL2
BOL3
BUR1
BUR2
CAN1
DEN1
DEN2
DEN3
DEN4
DENS5
DIY1
EDR1
ELZ1
ERZ1
ERZ2
ERZ3
GZT1
ISP1
ISP2
IST1
IST2
IST3
IST4
IST5
IST6
1ZM1
1ZM2
KAR1
KAY1
KAY2
KAY3
KON1
KST1
KST2
KST3
MAN1
MAN2
MER1
MER2
MUG1
SAK1
SAM1
SAM2
SAM3
TRB1

Adana Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu
Ankara Okculuk lhtisas S. K.
Ankara Ferdi

Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa
Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK
Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K.
Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu
Antalya Elite Spor Kulubu
Antalya Okculuk Ihtisas SK
Antalya Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim
Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
Bolu Ferdi

Bolu Genclik Merkezi S. K.
Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu
Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Bursa Gursu Okculuk Spor Kulub
Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu
Denizli Genclik Hizmetleri Sk
Denizli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Denizli DENOK Spor Kulubu
Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk
Denizli Halk Egitim Merkezi Sk
Diyarbakir Baglar Spor Kulubu
Edirne Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Elazig Genclik ve Spor Kulubu
Erzurum Turk Telekom S. K.
Erzurum Okculuk lhtisas S. K.
Erzurum Genclik Spor Kulubu
Gaziantep Ferdi

Isparta Bolge Spor Kulubu
Isparta Ferdi

Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K.
Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK
Istabul ITU Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Ferdi

Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu

Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu
Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK
Kayseri Ferdi

Kayseri Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Konya Ferdi

Kastamonu G.S.l.M. Kulubu
Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kulubu
Kastamonu Polis Spor Gucu
Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu
Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu
Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K.
Mersin Alp Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu
Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
Samsun Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Samsun Ferdi

Trabzon Ferdi
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 47 27 7
Recurve Women 40 19 7
Compound Men 41 27 6
Compound Women 43 23 8
Recurve Mix Team 0 13 13
Compound Mix Team 0 12 12
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ADA1 ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU ATANUR Simay 027C Recurve Women
AKS1 AKSARAY GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU ARAZ Suleyman 007A Compound Men
DEMIR Mustafa 006A Compound Men
DEMIR Oguzhan 005A Compound Men
ANK1 ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S. K. DURUKAN Bugrahan 007C Compound Men
ERKUS Emre 005C Compound Men
JAVANSHIR Arman 004C Compound Men
KOCKAR Ayhan 006C Compound Men
KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc 008D Recurve Men
KURUS Ahmet Mert 007D Recurve Men
ANK2 ANKARA FERDI AKCAN Beril 026B Recurve Women
BEREKET Burak 012A Recurve Men
ANK3 ANKARA YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISA KAPLAN lbrahim 011A Compound Men
TOSUN Usame 008C Recurve Men
YILDIRIM Ege 009C Recurve Men
YILDIRIM Emine 027C Compound Women
ANK4  ANKARA BOZOKLAR SPOR KULUBU BABAOGLU Kenan 008C Compound Men
BIROGLU Handan 018B Compound Women
EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye 017B Compound Women
GOZEK Ogulcan 014C Recurve Men
HABERAL Elif Deniz 027D Recurve Women
KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul 019B Compound Women
TUNA Mustafa Serkan 009C Compound Men
ANK5 ANKARA CANKAYA OKULUK SK DURU Elif 024A Compound Women
KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin 015D Compound Men
ANK6 ANKARA SENOK OKCULUK S. K. BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun 022B Recurve Women
BASKURT Taner 012A Compound Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 025C Compound Women
OGUZ Mustafa Sakir 014B Recurve Men
SALMAN Feyza Nur 023B Recurve Women
ANK7 ANKARA ODTU SPOR KULUBU ALKIS Aysu 018D Recurve Women
BALKAS Elif 020D Recurve Women
KARAKAYA Burcu 019D Recurve Women
ANT1 ANTALYA ELITE SPOR KULUBU MEKIK Gulsum 024D Recurve Women
ANT2 ANTALYA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK ESEN Gulsah 025C Recurve Women
ANT3 ANTALYA AKDENIZ OKCULUK EGITIM TIMARTAS Deniz 015A Recurve Men
BAL1 BALIKESIR GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU OCAK Muharrem 011B Recurve Men
YASA Emre 012B Recurve Men
BOL1 BOLU FERDI ER Kadir 012D Recurve Men
ERSOZ Kubra 026D Recurve Women
BOL2 BOLU GENCLIK MERKEZI S. K. BULUT Ahmet Burak 010B Recurve Men
ERENLER Erim Osman 009B Recurve Men
BOL3 BOLU POLIS SPOR GUCU KULUBU DEMIR Eyuphan 005B Recurve Men
KUCUK Oguzhan 004B Recurve Men
KURT Oguz Kaan 006B Recurve Men
BUR1 BURSA OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU YAZICI Ahmet Goker 013C Compound Men
BUR2 BURSA GURSU OKCULUK SPOR KULUB KARACOLAK Sahin 013C Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
CAN1 GELIBOLU YARIMADA SPOR KULUBU MARAS Aygul 025A Compound Women
DEN1 DENIZLI GENCLIK HIZMETLERI SK TURAN Murat 015A Compound Men
DEN2 DENIZLI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI ALTUN Fatma 026B Compound Women
DEN3 DENIZLI DENOK SPOR KULUBU BURSALI Sevinc 023D Compound Women
KARADENIZ Merve Feriha 022D Compound Women
DEN4 DENIZLI SERVERGAZI KOLEJI SK  AKIN Yurdagul 022C Compound Women
ATA Ummu 023C Compound Women
DOLUKAN Muserref Sermin 021C Compound Women
DEN5 DENIZLI HALK EGITIM MERKEZI SK SEHIT Ozhan Alp 011D Recurve Men
DIY1 DIYARBAKIR BAGLAR SPOR KULUBU AYVERDI Ramazan 013A Compound Men
EDR1 EDIRNE OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU UGURLU Enes 014A Recurve Men
ELZ1 ELAZIG GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU FIRAT Alptekin 013B Recurve Men
OKLU Yunus 011C Compound Men
ERZ1 ERZURUM TURK TELEKOM S. K. HANCI Dogan 009B Compound Men
ERZ2 ERZURUM OKCULUK IHTISAS S. K. HANCI Hasan Basri 008A Compound Men
OZKAN Omer Cihat 009A Compound Men
ERZ3 ERZURUM GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU AKBULUT Esra 027A Recurve Women
MERSINLI Ahmet Soner 015B Recurve Men
GZT1 GAZIANTEP FERDI EKSEN Muhammet Enes 015B Compound Men
ISP1 ISPARTA BOLGE SPOR KULUBU UREM Muhammet Salih 007B Recurve Men
YURUK Huseyin 008B Recurve Men
ISP2  ISPARTA FERDI KOSAR Erdi 012C Compound Men
IST1  ISTANBUL DEMKA OKCULUK S. K. ALPCETIN Irem 017A Compound Women
ARSLAN Busra 018B Recurve Women
CAGIRAN Evren 007D Compound Men
CAN Batuhan o1oC Recurve Men
DUMAN Sevwval Hilal 020A Compound Women
GERCELMAN Dussel 020B Recurve Women
GULERYUZ Elif 022A Compound Women
ISGUDER Bahadir 008D Compound Men
KILKESEN Irmak 018A Compound Women
SAHIN Zeynep 023A Compound Women
SEVINDIK Dilara 021A Compound Women
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur 019B Recurve Women
YILDIZ Ayse 021B Recurve Women
YILDIZ Tunay 011C Recurve Men
YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye 019A Compound Women
IST2  ISTANBUL MARMARA OKCULUK S. K.  ARSLAN Elif 024B Recurve Women
DAGITMAC Kubilay 010A Recurve Men
ILERISOY Mustafa Talha 011A Recurve Men
ISILDAYANCAN Cemre 013D Compound Men
KABOGLU Alkim Sila 027B Compound Women
PEKPOSTALCI Ece 025B Recurve Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
IST3  ISTANBUL OKCULUK GENCLIK SK AYGAN Erdogan 004B Compound Men
BASAK Mehmet Emre 007B Compound Men
BOLUKBASI Eren Erhan 005B Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 014D Recurve Men
SAATCIOGLU Zeynep 027B Recurve Women
SU Sahin 006B Compound Men
TANDOGAN Baris 004A Compound Men
IST4  ISTANBUL OKCULAR VAKFI SK AKYOL Elif 024C Recurve Women
ALICI Ozgur Can 011B Compound Men
CEKEREKLI Sumeyra 023C Recurve Women
ILGUN Banu Beyhan 022B Compound Women
KAYA Sidika Sena 021B Compound Women
KIRMIZITAS Enes 005D Recurve Men
KOSE Elanur 023B Compound Women
MILETLI Kemal Sait 006D Recurve Men
OZKAN Yunus Emre 004D Recurve Men
SAGLAM Evrim 020B Compound Women
IST5 ISTABUL ITU SPOR KULUBU FIRTIN Fatma Gozde 026C Recurve Women
IST6 ISTANBUL FERDI SENTURK Esra 025D Compound Women
IZM1 1ZMIR BSB SPOR KULUBU  AKTUNA Aybuke 023A Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 024A Recurve Women
BULBUL Sueda 019A Recurve Women
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 006C Recurve Men
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 005C Recurve Men
ISLER Dogan 007C Recurve Men
KALIC Gulten Merve 025A Recurve Women
LOKLUOGLU Begul 018A Recurve Women
UGUR Tuana 021A Recurve Women
UYAV Dide Armagan 022A Recurve Women
YANGOZ Ali Osman 004C Recurve Men
YAVUZ Kivilcim 020A Recurve Women
1ZM2  1ZMIR KARSIYAKA BELEDIYE S. K. COSKUN Ecem Cansu 027D Compound Women
ELMAAGACLI Demir 012B Compound Men
KAR1 KARAMAN GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU DIKER Sewvval 026A Compound Women
KAY1 KAYSERIGENCLIK HIZ VE ETK SK DAVARCI Ali 010A Compound Men
DERNEKLI Furkan 008B Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 024D Compound Women
ERCELIK Seyda 026A Recurve Women
ESKICI Osman 013A Recurve Men
KAY2 KAYSERI FERDI SOLAKCA Merve 027A Compound Women
KAY3 KAYSERI OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU OGULTEKIN Hediye 025B Compound Women
KON1 KONYA FERDI KUCUKKAYA Mustafa 014C Compound Men
KST1 KASTAMONU G.S.I.M. KULUBU CIKRIKCI Ali 010C Compound Men
KST2 KASTAMONU BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU COMEZ Emre 014B Compound Men
KST3 KASTAMONU POLIS SPOR GUCU ELCIN Kubra 026D Compound Women
MAN1 MANISA EMNIYET POLIS GUCU DARA Hazel 024C Compound Women
EROL Ahmet 014A Compound Men
KELEBEK Yusuf 012C Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
MAN2 MANISA IL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU GOKALP Busra Nesibe 017C Compound Women
METECAN Makbule Dilagah 020C Compound Women
SANCAK Husna Nur 019C Compound Women
YILDIR Sevim 018C Compound Women
MER1 MERSIN NOKTA OKCULUK S. K. DEMIR Betul 026C Compound Women
DOGAN Enes 005D Compound Men
OZASLAN Serdar 006D Compound Men
MER2 MERSIN ALP OKCULUK SPORKULUBU SQY Asena 024B Compound Women
MUG1 MUGLA GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU ALP Cennet Busra 025D Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 021D Compound Women
CIFTCI Emine 020D Compound Women
EREN Taner 010D Compound Men
HANEY Buse Basak 017D Compound Women
HANEY Semra 019D Compound Women
SAK1 SAKARYA JIMNASTIK KULUBU ALDEMIR Arda 013D Recurve Men
ESEN Ebru 022D Recurve Women
KURUBACAK Begum 023D Recurve Women
OTER Bersu 021D Recurve Women
SAM1 SAMSUN OKCULUK GENCLIK SK AYDIN Berat 008A Recurve Men
AYDIN Cagatay 007A Recurve Men
BOZLAR Fatihh 009A Recurve Men
COSKUN Galnaz Busranur 018C Recurve Women
DALAMAN Tuna 004A Recurve Men
GUMRUKCU Aybuke 022C Recurve Women
GUNER Emine Aleyna 020C Recurve Women
PULAT Gonul 019C Recurve Women
PULAT Semiha 021C Recurve Women
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege 006A Recurve Men
ULUSOQOY Mustafa Rasit 005A Recurve Men
SAM2 SAMSUN GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU SEREN Kemalettin 009D Recurve Men
YAZAR Berkehan 010D Recurve Men
SAM3 SAMSUN FERDI OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf 011D Compound Men
TRB1 TRABZON FERDI SIVRIKAYA Hamza Hakki 015C Recurve Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

Rank

1 GAZOZ Mete IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 580 /01 6 6 6 6 7

2 BOZLAR Fatihh SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 578 /02 6 7 7 6 3

3 AYDIN Berat SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 574 /06 6 7 6 4 7

4 ER Kadir BOL1 Bolu Ferdi 566 /13 7 6 6 0 1

5 KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc ANK1  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 574 /05 6 6 5 (0)

6 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 572 /07 6 6 3 (0)

7 BEREKET Burak ANK2  Ankara Ferdi 577 103 6 6 2 (0

7 ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 572 /08 6 7 2 (0

9 GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 1IZM1  Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu 565 /14 6 4

9 ISLER Dogan 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 558 /17 7 0

9 KURUS Ahmet Mert ANK1 Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 568 /11 7 4

9 SEREN Kemalettin SAM2  Samsun Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 566 /12 7 4

9 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 569 /10 6 5

9 TOSUN Usame ANK3  Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa 549 /24 6 3

9 UGURLU Enes EDR1 Edirne Okculuk Spor Kulubu 576 /04 6 4

9 YILDIRIM Ege ANK3  Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa 564 /15 7 1

17 AYDIN Cagatay SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 556 /19 4

17 CAN Batuhan IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 556 /20 3

17 DAGITMAC Kubilay IST2 Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 558 /18 3

17 DALAMAN Tuna SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 547 132 0

17 ESKICI Osman KAY1  Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 548 /30 4

17 FIRAT Alptekin ELZ1  Elazig Genclik ve Spor Kulubu 548 /25 4

17 GOZEK Ogulcan ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 548 /31 2

17 KARACOLAK Sahin BUR2  Bursa Gursu Okculuk Spor Kulub 548 27 2

17 KIRMIZITAS Enes IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 548 /28 2

17 KUCUK Oguzhan BOL3  Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu 548 /29 2

17 MERSINLI Ahmet Soner ERZ3  Erzurum Genclik Spor Kulubu 549 /23 0

17 SEHIT Ozhan Alp DEN5  Denizli Halk Egitim Merkezi Sk 551 /22 1

17 TIMARTAS Deniz ANT3  Antalya Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 571 /09 5

17 UREM Muhammet Salih ISP1  Isparta Bolge Spor Kulubu 553 /21 1

17 YASA Emre BAL1  Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu 562 /16 1

17 YAZAR Berkehan SAM2  Samsun Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 548 /26 2

33 ALDEMIR Arda SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 546 /33

34 KELEBEK Yusuf MAN1 Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu 544 34

35 BULUT Ahmet Burak BOL2 Bolu Genclik Merkezi S. K. 543 /35

36 KURT Oguz Kaan BOL3  Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu 542 /36

37 DEMIR Eyuphan BOL3  Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu 541 /37

38 OZKAN Yunus Emre IST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 539 /38

39 OCAK Muharrem BAL1  Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu 537 /39

40 YANGOZ Ali Osman 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 530 /40

41 YILDIZ Tunay IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 524 /41

42 YURUK Huseyin ISP1  Isparta Bolge Spor Kulubu 521 /42

43 MILETLI Kemal Sait IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 511 /43

44 SIVRIKAYA Hamza Hakki TRB1 Trabzon Ferdi 509 /44

45 OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK6  Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 504 /45

46 ILERISOY Mustafa Talha IST2 Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 500 /46

a7 ERENLER Erim Osman BOL2 Bolu Genclik Merkezi S. K. 475 147
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

Rank

1 LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 560 /02 6 6 6 6 6

2 SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 549 /09 6 6 6 6 2

3 COSKUN Galnaz Busranur SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 556 /04 6 6 6 5 6

4 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 555 /06 6 6 6 5 4

5 GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 580 /01 6 6 5 (0)

5 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 548 /10 6 6 5 (0)

7 ERCELIK Seyda KAY1 Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 545 /12 6 6 2 (0)

8 ALP Cennet Busra MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 534 /19 6 6 0 (0)

9 AKTUNA Aybuke 1IZM1  Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu 560 /03 7 2

9 ARSLAN Busra IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 550 /08 7 2

9 ARSLAN Elif IST2 Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 546 /11 6 2

9 ATANUR Simay ADA1  Adana Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 536 /16 6 0

9 ERSOZ Kubra BOL1 Bolu Ferdi 535 /18 7 0

9 ESEN Ebru SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 552 /07 6 5

9 PEKPOSTALCI Ece IST2 Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 541 /13 6 5

9 PULAT Gonul SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 555 /05 6 4

17 AKBULUT Esra ERZ3  Erzurum Genclik Spor Kulubu 523 /22 4

17 AKCAN Beril ANK2  Ankara Ferdi 519 /26 0

17 AKYOL Elif IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 520 /25 3

17 ALKIS Aysu ANK?7  Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu 515 /29 2

17 BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun ANK6  Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 522 /23 0

17 BALKAS Elif ANK7  Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu 521 /24 0

17 CEKEREKLI Sumeyra IST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 526 /20 2

17 ESEN Gulsah ANT2  Antalya Okculuk Ihtisas SK 541 /14 2

17 GERCELMAN Dussel IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 510 /30 1

17 KALIC Gulten Merve 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 504 /32 2

17 KURUBACAK Begum SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 519 /27 0

17 PULAT Semiha SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 536 /17 4

17 SALMAN Feyza Nur ANK6  Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 525 /21 0

17 UYAV Dide Armagan 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 540 /15 3

17 YAVUZ Kivilcim 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 515 /28 0

17 YILDIZ Ayse IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 509 /31 0

33 BULBUL Sueda 1ZM1  1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 502 /33

34 GUNER Emine Aleyna SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 501 /34

35 MEKIK Gulsum ANT1 Antalya Elite Spor Kulubu 493 /35

36 UGUR Tuana 1IZM1  Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu 484 /36

37 OTER Bersu SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 468 /37

38 FIRTIN Fatma Gozde IST5 Istabul ITU Spor Kulubu 458 /38

39 KARAKAYA Burcu ANK?7  Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu 407 /39

40 SAATCIOGLU Zeynep IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 403 /40
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 COMEZ Emre KST2  Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kulubu 584 /02 145 148 146 147 144 T.9*
2 ELMAAGACLI Demir 1ZM2  Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K. 589 /01 148 149 146 146 144 T.9
3 CAGIRAN Evren IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 583 /03 145 142 144 145 147
4 AYGAN Erdogan IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 571 /13 143 148 142 145 142
5 YAZICI Ahmet Goker BUR1 Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu 573 /10 142 144 145
6 TANDOGAN Baris IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 582 /06 145 144 144
7 OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ2  Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 582 /05 143 143 142
8 ISILDAYANCAN Cemre IST2 Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 562 /25 141 143 140
9 BASAK Mehmet Emre IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 567 /18 144 143
9 CIKRIKCI Ali KST1 Kastamonu G.S.I.M. Kulubu 567 /19 144 141
9 DEMIR Oguzhan AKS1  Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 566 /21 131 142
9 JAVANSHIR Arman ANK1  Ankara Okculuk lhtisas S. K. 583 /04 146 147
9 KAPLAN lbrahim ANK3  Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa 562 /26 140 142
9 OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf SAM3  Samsun Ferdi 567 /17 144 141
9 SU Sahin IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 573 /11 142 143
9 TUNA Mustafa Serkan ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 576 /09 132 142
17 ALICI Ozgur Can IST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 566 /22 132
17 BABAOGLU Kenan ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 568 /15 143
17 BASKURT Taner ANK6  Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 558 /31 145
17 DERNEKLI Furkan KAY1  Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 568 /16 143
17 DOGAN Enes MER1 Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K. 560 /27 138
17 EREN Taner MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 558 /30 140
17 ERKUS Emre ANK1 Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 567 /20 142
17 HANCI Dogan ERZ1  Erzurum Turk Telekom S. K. 559 /28 138
17 HANCI Hasan Basri ERZ2  Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 572 /12 130
17 KOCKAR Ayhan ANK1  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 578 /08 137
17 KOSAR Erdi ISP2 Isparta Ferdi 557 /32 140
17 KUCUKKAYA Mustafa KON1 Konya Ferdi 569 /14 144
17 KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK5  Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK 579 /07 140
17 OKLU Yunus ELZ1  Elazig Genclik ve Spor Kulubu 562 /24 130
17 OZASLAN Serdar MER1 Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K. 566 /23 139
17 TURAN Murat DEN1 Denizli Genclik Hizmetleri Sk 559 /29 140
33 EKSEN Muhammet Enes GZT1 Gaziantep Ferdi 556 /33
34 BOLUKBASI Eren Erhan IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 554 /34
35 EROL Ahmet MAN1 Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu 554 /35
36 DAVARCI Ali KAY1  Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 554 /36
37 ARAZ Suleyman AKS1  Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 551 /37
38 ISGUDER Bahadir IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 548 /38
39 AYVERDI Ramazan DIY1  Diyarbakir Baglar Spor Kulubu 548 /39
40 DURUKAN Bugrahan ANK1  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 542 /40
41 DEMIR Mustafa AKS1  Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 528 /41
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BOSTAN Yesim MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 578 /01 146 146 146 142 147
2 BURSALI Sevinc DEN3  Denizli DENOK Spor Kulubu 568 /03 143 141 141 142 142
3 COSKUN Ecem Cansu 1ZM2  Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K. 574 /02 141 141 145 142 141 T.9*
4 SEVINDIK Dilara IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 564 /05 138 140 145 141 141 T.9
5 DURU Elif ANK5  Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK 565 /04 140 139 141
6 HANEY Buse Basak MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 559 /09 142 142 139
6 KOCAMAN Gizem ANK6  Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 562 /06 146 141 139
8 MARAS Aygul CAN1 Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 560 /07 142 141 138
9 ALTUN Fatma DENZ2  Denizli Buyuksehir Belediyesi 533 /22 137 136
9 EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 560 /08 142 141
9 ELMAAGACLI Gizem KAY1  Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 553 /13 136 138
9 HANEY Semra MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 552 /15 138 127
9 SAHIN Zeynep IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 533 /23 139 136
9 YILDIR Sevim MAN2  Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 553 /12 143 138
9 YILDIRIM Emine ANK3  Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa 552 /14 132 136
9 YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 550 /16 140 137
17 AKIN Yurdagul DEN4  Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk 519 /28 132
17 ALPCETIN Irem IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 538 /20 128
17 ATA Ummu DEN4  Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk 547 /17 135
17 BIROGLU Handan ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 558 /10 137
17 CIFTCI Emine MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 554 /11 130
17 DARA Hazel MAN1 Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu 514 /31 129
17 DEMIR Betul MER1 Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K. 536 /21 131
17 DUMAN Sevval Hilal IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 524 /26 140
17 GOKALP Busra Nesibe MAN2  Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 513 /32 133
17 GULERYUZ Elif IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 524 /25 132
17 ILGUN Banu Beyhan IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 543 /19 108
17 KABOGLU Alkim Sila IST2  Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 527 /24 132
17 KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul ANK4  Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 523 /27 134
17 SAGLAM Evrim IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 518 /29 135
17 SOLAKCA Merve KAY2 Kayseri Ferdi 517 /30 135
17 SOY Asena MER2  Mersin Alp Okculuk Spor Kulubu 544 /18 134
33 KARADENIZ Merve Feriha DEN3  Denizli DENOK Spor Kulubu 512 /33
34 DIKER Sevval KAR1  Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu 510 /34
35 SENTURK Esra IST6 Istanbul Ferdi 505 /35
36 KOSE Elanur IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 504 /36
37 SANCAK Husna Nur MAN2  Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 502 /37
38 METECAN Makbule Dilagah MAN2  Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 502 /38
39 DOLUKAN Muserref Sermin DEN4  Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk 489 /39
40 KAYA Sidika Sena IST4  Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 483 /40
41 KILKESEN Irmak IST1  Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 476 /41
42 OGULTEKIN Hediye KAY3  Kayseri Okculuk Spor Kulubu 448 42
43 ELCIN Kubra KST3  Kastamonu Polis Spor Gucu 354 /43
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DOGU Spor Salonu

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi Ve G~
ﬁ/ﬂ\

/7" 29Jan-1Feb2015

Recurve Men

i - r=
Final Round _——_

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 580 1 GAZOZ Mete IST3 6 ] GAZOZ M (IST3)
8/ 572 8 ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit SAM1 2 6
— GAZOZ M (IST3)
5/ 574 5 KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc ANK1  5T.9 ~ |erk BOLY) coLD
13/ 566 13 ER Kadir BOL1 6T.10 0
— GAZOZ M (IST3)
3/ 577 3 BEREKET Burak ANK2 2 ~ |AvDINB (SAM1)
6/ 574 6 AYDIN Berat SAM1 6 4
— BOZLAR F (SAM1)
7/ 572 7 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM1 3 ] BOZLAR F (SAM1) SILVER
2/ 578 2 BOZLAR Fatihh SAM1 7 6
— BOZLAR F (SAM1)
ER K (BOL1)
1
BRONZE
AYDIN B (SAM1)
AYDIN B (SAM1)
7
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

29 Jan - 1 Feb 2015

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score No

BkName

Code

NOC 1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 580 1
32/ 547 32

17/ 558 17
16/ 562 16

9/ 571 9
24/ 549 24

25/ 548 25
8/ 572 8

5/ 574 5
28/ 548 28

21/ 553 21
12/ 566 12

13/ 566 13
20/ 556 20

29/ 548 29
4/ 576 4

3/ 577 3
30/ 548 30

19/ 556 19
14/ 565 14

11/ 568 11
22/ 551 22

27/ 548 27
6/ 574 6

7/ 572 7
26/ 548 26

23/ 549 23
10/ 569 10

15/ 564 15
18/ 558 18

31/ 548 31
2/ 578 2

GAZOZ Mete
DALAMAN Tuna

ISLER Dogan
YASA Emre

TIMARTAS Deniz
TOSUN Usame

FIRAT Alptekin
ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit

KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc

KIRMIZITAS Enes

UREM Muhammet Salih
SEREN Kemalettin

ER Kadir
CAN Batuhan

KUCUK Oguzhan
UGURLU Enes

BEREKET Burak
ESKICI Osman

AYDIN Cagatay
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem

KURUS Ahmet Mert
SEHIT Ozhan Alp

KARACOLAK Sahin
AYDIN Berat

GUNERI Muhammed Bilal
YAZAR Berkehan

MERSINLI Ahmet Soner
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege

YILDIRIM Ege
DAGITMAC Kubilay

GOZEK Ogulcan
BOZLAR Fatihh

IST3
SAM1

()]

1ZM1
BAL1

ANT3
ANK3

5T.10
6 T.10*

ELZ1
SAM1

ANK1
IST4

ISP1
SAM2 7

BOL1
IST1

BOL3
EDR1

ANK2
KAY1

SAM1
1ZM1 6

ANK1 7
DENS

BUR2
SAM1

1ZM1
SAM2

ERZ3 0
SAM1

ANK3 7
IST2

ANK4
SAM1 6

GAZOZ M (IST3)

6

ISLER D (1ZM1)

GAZOZ M (IST3)

0

TOSUN U (ANK3)

3

ULUSOY MR (SAM1)

6

ULUSOY MR (SAM1)

7

KUCUKKAYALAR OT (ANK1)

6

SEREN K (SAM2)

KUCUKKAYALAR OT (ANK1)

4

ER K (BOL1)

6

UGURLU E (EDR1)

5T.9

ER K (BOL1)

4

BEREKET B (ANK2)

6

GULACAR [E (1ZM1)

6T.10

BEREKET B (ANK2)

4

KURUS AM (ANK1)

4

AYDIN B (SAM1)

2

AYDIN B (SAM1)

7

GUNERI MB (1ZM1)

6T.10

TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1)

6

GUNERI MB (1ZM1)

5T.8

YILDIRIM E (ANK3)

1

BOZLAR F (SAM1)

BOZLAR F (SAM1)

7
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi f”.c)'.‘{.!
Ll +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu 9
A Recurve Women ¥ YV Y
“ cencum veseor e
. i | BAKAMLIG , L
/7 29Jan-1Feb2015  Final Round S’
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 580 1 GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1 5T.9 SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
9/ 549 9 SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 6 T.9* 6T.9
SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
2
12/ 545 12 ERCELIK Seyda KAY1 2 COSKUN GB (SAM1) GOLD
4/ 556 4 COSKUN Galnaz Busranur SAM1 6 5T.8
LOKLUOGLU B (1zM1)
19/ 534 19 ALP Cennet Busra MUG1 O ANAGOZ YE (1zM1)
6/ 555 6 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1zZMm1 6 5T.10
LOKLUOGLU B (1zM1)
10/ 548 10 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK4 5T.9 LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1) SILVER
2/ 560 2 LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 6T.10 6 T.10*
SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
COSKUN GB (SAM1)
6
BRONZE
COSKUN GB (SAM1)
ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
4
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

/7" 29Jan-1Feb2015

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 580 1 GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1 GUMRUKCU A (SAM1)
32/ 504 32 KALIC Gulten Merve 1ZM1 6
GUMRUKCU A (SAM1)
. 5T.9
17/ 536 17 PULAT Semiha SAM1 4 ATANUR S (ADA1)
16/ 536 16 ATANUR Simay ADAl 0
9/ 549 9 SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 6 SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
24/ 521 24 BALKAS Elif ANK7 6
SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
) 6 T.9*
25/ 520 25 AKYOL Elif IST4 3 ARSLAN B (IST1)
8/ 550 8 ARSLAN Busra IST1 2
5/ 555 5 PULAT Gonul SAM1 PULAT G (SAM1)
28/ 515 28 YAVUZ Kivilcim 1ZM1 4
ERCELIK S (KAY1)
21/ 525 21 SALMAN Feyza Nur ANK6 ERCELIK S (KAY1)
12/ 545 12 ERCELIK Seyda KAY1 6
13/ 541 13 PEKPOSTALCI Ece IST2 PEKPOSTALCI E (I1ST2)
20/ 526 20 CEKEREKLI Sumeyra IST4 5T.8
COSKUN GB (SAM1)
6
29/ 515 29 ALKIS Aysu ANK7 COSKUN GB (SAM1)
4/ 556 4 COSKUN Galnaz Busranur SAM1 6T.9
3/ 560 3 AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM1 7 AKTUNA A (1ZM1)
30/ 510 30 GERCELMAN Dussel IST1 2
ALP CB (MUG1)
0
19/ 534 19 ALP Cennet Busra MUG1 6 ALP CB (MUGL1)
14/ 541 14 ESEN Gulsah ANT2 2 6
11/ 546 11 ARSLAN Elif IST2 ARSLAN E (IST2)
22/ 523 22 AKBULUT Esra ERZ3 2
ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
6
27/ 519 27 KURUBACAK Begum SAK1 ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
6/ 555 6 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM1 6 6
71 552 7 ESEN Ebru SAK1 ESEN E (SAK1)
26/ 519 26 AKCAN Beril ANK2 5T.6
HABERAL ED (ANK4)
. 5T.9
23/ 522 23 BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun ANK6 0 HABERAL ED (ANK4)
10/ 548 10 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK4 6 T.10
15/ 540 15 UYAV Dide Armagan 1ZM1 ERSOZ K (BOL1)
18/ 535 18 ERSOZ Kubra BOL1 0
LOKLUOGLU B (1zM1)
6 T.10
31/ 509 31 YILDIZ Ayse IST1 0 LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1)
2/ 560 2 LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 6
AR_C75B Report Created: 01 Feb 2015 10:03 Europe/Berlin Page 18/47
— b4 \Y
SPORTOTO - AYE . "[@ll ONOXK Bilyoner




Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi f”.c)'.‘{.!
Ll +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu 9
A Compound Men ¥ YV Y
 Cperri- g
/7 29Jan-1Feb2015  Final Round S’
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 589 1 ELMAAGACLI Demir 1ZM2 146 ELMAAGACLI D (1ZM2)
25/ 562 25 ISILDAYANCAN Cemre IST2 140 146
ELMAAGACLI D (1ZM2)
. 144 T.9
5/ 582 5 OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ2 142 T.9 AYGAN E (IST3) GOLD
13/ 571 13 AYGAN Erdogan IST3 142 T.10 145
COMEZ E (KST2)
3/ 583 3 CAGIRAN Evren IST1 144 T.10 CAGIRAN E (IST1)
6/ 582 6 TANDOGAN Baris IST3 144 T.9 145
COMEZ E (KST2)
144 T.9*
10/ 573 10 YAZICI Ahmet Goker BUR1 145 COMEZ E (KST2) SILVER
2/ 584 2 COMEZ Emre KST2 146 147
ELMAAGACLI D (1ZM2)
AYGAN E (IST3)
142
BRONZE
CAGIRAN E (IST1)
CAGIRAN E (IST1)
147
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B 2

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

/7" 29Jan-1Feb2015

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 589 1 ELMAAGACLI Demir 1ZM2 148 ELMAAGACLI D (1zM2)
32/ 557 32 KOSAR Erdi ISP2 140 149
ELMAAGACLI D (1ZM2)
146
17/ 567 17 OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf SAM3 144 OZDEMIR HY (SAM3)
16/ 568 16 DERNEKLI Furkan KAY1 143 141
9/ 576 9 TUNA Mustafa Serkan ANK4 132 TUNA MS (ANK4)
24/ 562 24 OKLU Yunus ELZ1 130 142
ISILDAYANCAN C (IST2)
140
25/ 562 25 ISILDAYANCAN Cemre IST2 141 ISILDAYANCAN C (IST2)
8/ 578 8 KOCKAR Ayhan ANK1 137 143
5/ 582 5 OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ2 143 OZKAN OC (ERZ2)
28/ 559 28 HANCI Dogan ERZ1 138 143
OZKAN OC (ERZ2)
142 T.9
21/ 566 21 DEMIR Oguzhan AKS1 131 DEMIR O (AKS1)
12/ 572 12 HANCI Hasan Basri ERZ2 130 142
13/ 571 13 AYGAN Erdogan IST3 143 AYGAN E (IST3)
20/ 567 20 ERKUS Emre ANK1 142 148
AYGAN E (IST3)
142 T.10
29/ 559 29 TURAN Murat DEN1 140 JAVANSHIR A (ANK1)
4/ 583 4 JAVANSHIR Arman ANK1 146 147
3/ 583 3 CAGIRAN Evren IST1 145 CAGIRAN E (IST1)
30/ 558 30 EREN Taner MUG1 140 142
CAGIRAN E (IST1)
] 144 7.10
19/ 567 19 CIKRIKCI Ali KST1 144 T.10 CIKRIKCI A (KST1)
14/ 569 14 KUCUKKAYA Mustafa KON1 144 T.M 141
11/ 573 11 SU Sahin IST3 142 SU S (IST3)
22/ 566 22 ALICI Ozgur Can IST4 132 143
TANDOGAN B (IST3)
144 T.9
27/ 560 27 DOGAN Enes MER1 138 TANDOGAN B (IST3)
6/ 582 6 TANDOGAN Baris IST3 145 144
71 579 7 KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK5 140 T.9 KAPLAN | (ANK3)
26/ 562 26 KAPLAN Ibrahim ANK3 140 T.10 142
YAZICI AG (BUR1)
145
23/ 566 23 OZASLAN Serdar MER1 139 YAZICI AG (BUR1)
10/ 573 10 YAZICI Ahmet Goker BUR1 142 144
15/ 568 15 BABAOGLU Kenan ANK4 143 BASAK ME (IST3)
18/ 567 18 BASAK Mehmet Emre IST3 144 143
COMEZ E (KST2)
146
31/ 558 31 BASKURT Taner ANK6 145T.9 COMEZ E (KST2)
2/ 584 2 COMEZ Emre KST2 145 T.9* 148
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B 2

Compound Women

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi
DOGU Spor Salonu

/7 29Jan-1Feb2015  Final Round S’
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 578 1 BOSTAN Yesim MUG1 146 BOSTAN Y (MUG1)
9/ 559 9 HANEY Buse Basak MUG1 139 142
BOSTAN Y (MUG1)
. 147
5/ 564 5 SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 145 SEVINDIK D (IST1) GOLD
4/ 565 4 DURU Elif ANK5S 141 141
BOSTAN Y (MUG1)
3/ 568 3 BURSALI Sevinc DEN3 141 BURSALI S (DEN3)
6/ 562 6 KOCAMAN Gizem ANK6 139 142 T.10
BURSALI S (DEN3)
142
7/ 560 7 MARAS Aygul CAN1 138 COSKUN EC (1zM2) SILVER
2/ 574 2 COSKUN Ecem Cansu 1ZM2 145 142 T.9
BURSALI S (DEN3)
SEVINDIK D (IST1)
141T.9
BRONZE
COSKUN EC (1ZM2)
COSKUN EC (1ZM2)
141 T.9*
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B 2

/7" 29Jan-1Feb2015

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 578 1 BOSTAN Yesim MUG1 146 BOSTAN Y (MUG1)
32/ 513 32 GOKALP Busra Nesibe MAN2 133 146
BOSTAN Y (MUG1)
146
17/ 547 17 ATAUmmu DEN4 135 YUZGECGOLU YS (IST1)
16/ 550 16 YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye IST1 140 137
9/ 559 9 HANEY Buse Basak MUG1 142 HANEY BB (MUG1)
24/ 527 24 KABOGLU Alkim Sila IST2 132 142
HANEY BB (MUG1)
) 139
25/ 524 25 GULERYUZ Elif IST1 132 EKSI KAHRAMAN H (ANK4)
8/ 560 8 EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye ANK4 142 141
5/ 564 5 SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 138 SEVINDIK D (IST1)
28/ 519 28 AKIN Yurdagul DEN4 132 140
SEVINDIK D (IST1)
145
21/ 536 21 DEMIR Betul MER1 131 YILDIR S (MAN2)
12/ 553 12 YILDIR Sevim MAN2 143 138
13/ 553 13 ELMAAGACLI Gizem KAY1 136 ELMAAGACLI G (KAY1)
20/ 538 20 ALPCETIN Irem IST1 128 138
DURU E (ANKS5)
. 141
29/ 518 29 SAGLAM Evrim IST4 135 DURU E (ANKS5)
4/ 565 4 DURU Elif ANK5 140 139
3/ 568 3 BURSALI Sevinc DEN3 143 BURSALI S (DEN3)
30/ 517 30 SOLAKCA Merve KAY2 135 141
BURSALI S (DEN3)
141
19/ 543 19 ILGUN Banu Beyhan IST4 108 YILDIRIM E (ANKS3)
14/ 552 14 YILDIRIM Emine ANK3 132 136
11/ 554 11 CIFTCI Emine MUG1 130 ALTUN F (DEN2)
22/ 533 22 ALTUN Fatma DEN2 137 136
KOCAMAN G (ANKS6)
) 139
27/ 523 27 KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul ANK4 134 KOCAMAN G (ANK®6)
6/ 562 6 KOCAMAN Gizem ANK6 146 141
71 560 7 MARAS Aygul CAN1 142 MARAS A (CAN1)
26/ 524 26 DUMAN Sevval Hilal IST1 140 141
MARAS A (CAN1)
138
23/ 533 23 SAHIN Zeynep IST1 139 SAHIN Z (IST1)
10/ 558 10 BIROGLU Handan ANK4 137 136
15/ 552 15 HANEY Semra MUG1 138 HANEY S (MUG1)
18/ 544 18 SOY Asena MER2 134 127
COSKUN EC (1ZM2)
145
31/ 514 31 DARA Hazel MAN1 129 COSKUN EC (1zM2)
2/ 574 2 COSKUN Ecem Cansu 1ZM2 141 141
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi F A S

e £ oo

/\ DOGU Spor Salonu I N

A Recurve Men ¥ YV Y

S o g

/T 29Jan-1Feb2015  Qualification Round S
RESULTS Klasik Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014D GAZOZ Mete IST3 289 /2 291 /1 41 17 580
2 009A BOZLAR Fatihh SAM1 288 /3 290 /2 41 16 578
3 012A BEREKET Burak ANK2 293 /1 284 /9 39 19 577
4 014A UGURLU Enes EDR1 287 /8 289 /4 35 22 576
5 008D KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc ANK1 287 /6 287 /6 36 22 574
6 008A AYDIN Berat SAM1 284 /15 290 /2 34 22 574
7 005C GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM1 285 /14 287 /5 36 21 572
8 005A ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit SAM1 286 /9 286 /7 22 7 572
9 015A TIMARTAS Deniz ANT3 287 /5 284 /10 33 22 571
10 006A TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1 288 /4 281 /13 35 21 569
11 007D KURUS Ahmet Mert ANK1 287 /6 281 /14 33 23 568
12 009D SEREN Kemalettin SAM2 286 /10 280 /18 33 22 566
13 012D ER Kadir BOL1 285 /12 281 /17 29 28 566
14 006C GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 1ZM1 285 /13 280 /20 30 21 565
15 009C YILDIRIM Ege ANK3 279 20 285 /8 32 20 564
16 012B YASA Emre BAL1 282 /17 280 /19 29 23 562
17 007C ISLER Dogan 1ZM1 285 /11 273 130 35 18 558
18 010A DAGITMAC Kubilay IST2 275 [27 283 /12 25 30 558
19 007A AYDIN Cagatay SAM1 275 [24 281 /15 28 24 556
20 010C CAN Batuhan IST1 279 119 277 124 25 23 556
21 007B UREM Muhammet Salih ISP1 282 /17 271 35 28 21 553
22 011D SEHIT Ozhan Alp DEN5 277 23 274 |29 11 15 551
23 015B MERSINLI Ahmet Soner ERZ3 268 /37 281 /16 23 31 549
24 008C TOSUN Usame ANK3 272 132 277 22 22 27 549
25 013B FIRAT Alptekin ELZ1 265 /41 283 /11 29 20 548
26 010D YAZAR Berkehan SAM2 278 [22 270 [37 27 24 548
27 013C KARACOLAK Sahin BUR2 278 21 270 /38 25 23 548
28 005D KIRMIZITAS Enes IST4 272 29 276 127 24 28 548
29 004B KUCUK Oguzhan BOL3 272 130 276 /25 24 26 548
30 013A ESKICI Osman KAY1 272 130 276 26 22 27 548
31 014C GOZEK Ogulcan ANK4 273 28 275 /28 21 28 548
32 004A DALAMAN Tuna SAM1 275 25 272 32 27 22 547
33 013D ALDEMIR Arda SAK1 269 /36 277 21 19 30 546
34 012C KELEBEK Yusuf MAN1 267 139 277 23 19 26 544
35 010B BULUT Ahmet Burak BOL2 271 /33 272 [32 20 25 543
36 006B KURT Oguz Kaan BOL3 275 26 267 140 22 21 542
37 005B DEMIR Eyuphan BOL3 269 134 272 32 22 23 541
38 004D OZKAN Yunus Emre IST4 266 /40 273 /31 23 25 539
39 011B OCAK Muharrem BAL1 269 /35 268 /39 9 13 537
40 004C YANGOZ Ali Osman 1ZM1 263 /43 267 /41 17 27 530
41 011C YILDIZ Tunay IST1 282 /16 242 |46 16 10 524
42 008B YURUK Huseyin ISP1 267 /38 254 |42 21 27 521
43 006D MILETLI Kemal Sait IST4 240 /47 271 36 14 23 511
44 015C SIVRIKAYA Hamza Hakki TRB1 263 /42 246 |44 16 20 509
45 014B OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK6 253 /45 251 /43 13 20 504
46 011A ILERISOY Mustafa Talha IST2 255 /44 245 45 6 11 500
47 009B ERENLER Erim Osman BOL2 245 46 230 /47 7 29 475
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi F A S

ek £ oo

/\ DOGU Spor Salonu I N

A Recurve Women ¥ YV Y

e b Ty

/T 29Jan-1Feb2015  Qualification Round S
RESULTS Klasik Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 022C GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1 288 /1 292 /1 41 18 580
2 018A LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 281 /3 279 /3 27 26 560
3 023A AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM1 285 /2 275 /8 24 34 560
4 018C COSKUN Galnaz Busranur SAM1 274 |11 282 /2 23 27 556
5 019C PULAT Gonul SAM1 281 /3 274 /10 27 23 555
6 024A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM1 277 /8 278 /4 27 21 555
7 022D ESEN Ebru SAK1 277 19 275 /9 0 0 552
8 018B ARSLAN Busra IST1 275 /110 275 /6 24 24 550
9 019B SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 280 /5 269 /18 26 24 549
10 027D HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK4 278 [7 270 /17 21 28 548
11 024B ARSLAN Elif IST2 273 /12 273 /11 18 21 546
12 026A ERCELIK Seyda KAY1 278 /6 267 120 21 25 545
13 025B PEKPOSTALCI Ece IST2 266 /16 275 /7 19 25 541
14 025C ESEN Gulsah ANT2 264 23 277 15 19 23 541
15 022A UYAV Dide Armagan 1ZM1 268 /13 272 /14 15 0 540
16 027C ATANUR Simay ADA1 264 24 272 12 19 26 536
17 021C PULAT Semiha SAM1 264 24 272 113 19 21 536
18 026D ERSOZ Kubra BOL1 265 /19 270 /16 23 16 535
19 025D ALP Cennet Busra MUG1 267 /15 267 /19 19 26 534
20 023C CEKEREKLI Sumeyra IST4 266 /18 260 /25 16 25 526
21 023B SALMAN Feyza Nur ANK6 264 [22 261 24 21 19 525
22 027A AKBULUT Esra ERZ3 257 29 266 [22 17 21 523
23 022B BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun ANK6 255 /32 267 [21 5 18 522
24 020D BALKAS Elif ANK7 267 /14 254 29 16 20 521
25 024C AKYOL Elif IST4 256 /31 264 /23 8 28 520
26 026B AKCAN Beril ANK2 248 /35 271 /15 16 28 519
27 023D KURUBACAK Begum SAK1 261 /26 258 [27 15 25 519
28 020A YAVUZ Kivilcim 1ZM1 264 20 251 /31 19 22 515
29 018D ALKIS Aysu ANK?7 264 21 251 32 16 23 515
30 020B GERCELMAN Dussel IST1 250 /33 260 /26 15 26 510
31 021B YILDIZ Ayse IST1 256 /30 253 /30 13 17 509
32 025A KALIC Gulten Merve 1ZM1 260 27 244 33 11 21 504
33 019A BULBUL Sueda 1ZM1 247 /36 255 /28 12 22 502
34 020C GUNER Emine Aleyna SAM1 266 /17 235 /35 12 22 501
35 024D MEKIK Gulsum ANT1 258 [28 235 [37 7 17 493
36 021A UGUR Tuana 1ZM1 249 /34 235 /36 11 16 484
37 021D OTER Bersu SAK1 234 [37 234 /38 11 17 468
38 026C FIRTIN Fatma Gozde ISTS 218 /39 240 /34 12 18 458
39 019D KARAKAYA Burcu ANK?7 217 /40 190 /39 5 10 407
40 027B SAATCIOGLU Zeynep IST3 226 [38 177 /40 5 13 403
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi F A S
ot | F olDe
/\ DOGU Spor Salonu I N
A Compound Men ¥ YV Y
e  Cperri- g
/T 29Jan-1Feb2015  Qualification Round S
RESULTS Makarali Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 012B ELMAAGACLI Demir 1ZM2 295 /1 294 /2 49 11 589
2 014B COMEZ Emre KST2 289 /5 295 /1 44 16 584
3 007D CAGIRAN Evren IST1 292 /2 291 |7 44 15 583
4 004C JAVANSHIR Arman ANK1 291 /3 292 /5 43 17 583
5 009A OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ2 290 /4 292 /5 42 18 582 CT
6 004A TANDOGAN Baris IST3 288 /6 294 /2 42 18 582 CT
7 015D KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK5 286 /13 293 /4 39 21 579
8 006C KOCKAR Ayhan ANK1 287 /10 291 /8 0 0 578
9 009C TUNA Mustafa Serkan ANK4 286 /12 290 /9 37 22 576
10 013C YAZICI Ahmet Goker BUR1 286 /13 287 /11 33 27 573
11 006B SU Sahin IST3 286 /17 287 /12 0 0 573
12 008A HANCI Hasan Basri ERZ2 287 |7 285 /17 17 13 572
13 004B AYGAN Erdogan IST3 286 /11 285 /14 32 28 571
14 014C KUCUKKAYA Mustafa KON1 287 |7 282 [22 29 31 569
15 008C BABAOGLU Kenan ANK4 284 /19 284 /19 28 32 568
16 008B DERNEKLI Furkan KAY1 287 |7 281 /28 26 27 568
17 011D OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf SAM3 281 /23 286 /13 28 31 567
18 007B BASAK Mehmet Emre IST3 278 32 289 /10 27 33 567 CT
19 010C CIKRIKCI Ali KST1 286 /13 281 25 27 33 567 CT
20 005C ERKUS Emre ANK1 283 20 284 /19 27 33 567 CT
21 005A DEMIR Oguzhan AKS1 285 /18 281 /25 26 34 566
22 011B ALICI Ozgur Can IST4 281 /24 285 /16 23 37 566
23 006D OZASLAN Serdar MER1 281 [25 285 /17 0 0 566
24 011C OKLU Yunus ELZ1 283 21 279 /32 24 33 562
25 013D ISILDAYANCAN Cemre IST2 282 [22 280 29 23 36 562 CT
26 011A KAPLAN lbrahim ANK3 280 27 282 21 23 36 562 CT
27 005D DOGAN Enes MER1 280 /26 280 /30 21 28 560
28 009B HANCI Dogan ERZ1 280 27 279 32 20 39 559 CT
29 015A TURAN Murat DEN1 278 [31 281 /25 20 39 559 CT
30 010D EREN Taner MUG1 273 [39 285 /14 20 38 558
31 012A BASKURT Taner ANK6 277 [34 281 [24 19 40 558
32 012C KOSAR Erdi ISP2 275 [37 282 [22 19 39 557
33 015B EKSEN Muhammet Enes GZT1 278 /30 278 I35 23 32 556
34 005B BOLUKBASI Eren Erhan IST3 286 /13 268 /39 27 28 554
35 014A EROL Ahmet MAN1 277 133 277 36 19 37 554
36 010A DAVARCI Ali KAY1 274 [38 280 /30 15 44 554
37 007A ARAZ Suleyman AKS1 272 140 279 /32 15 42 551
38 008D ISGUDER Bahadir IST1 279 29 269 /38 21 35 548
39 013A AYVERDI Ramazan DIY1 275 [36 273 [37 15 40 548
40 007C DURUKAN Bugrahan ANK1 276 /35 266 /40 15 38 542
41 006A DEMIR Mustafa AKS1 268 /41 260 /41 0 0 528
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi F A S

ot | F oo

/\ DOGU Spor Salonu I N

A Compound Women ¥ YV Y

e  Cperri- g

/T 29Jan-1Feb2015  Qualification Round S
RESULTS Makarali Yay Siralama Sonuclari

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 021D BOSTAN Yesim MUG1 285 /2 293 /1 38 22 578
2 027D COSKUN Ecem Cansu 1ZM2 286 /1 288 /2 34 26 574
3 023D BURSALI Sevinc DEN3 284 |3 284 /4 28 32 568
4 024A DURU Elif ANK5 282 /4 283 /6 25 32 565
5 021A SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 280 /5 284 /4 25 34 564
6 025C KOCAMAN Gizem ANK6 277 /14 285 /3 22 38 562
7 025A MARAS Aygul CAN1 278 /10 282 /7 21 36 560
8 017B EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye ANK4 280 /6 280 /8 20 20 560
9 017D HANEY Buse Basak MUG1 279 /8 280 /8 19 20 559
10 018B BIROGLU Handan ANK4 278 /9 280 /8 20 38 558
11 020D CIFTCI Emine MUG1 277 115 277 /11 8 21 554
12 018C YILDIR Sevim MAN2 277 12 276 /13 19 35 553
13 024D ELMAAGACLI Gizem KAY1 277 /13 276 /14 16 41 553
14 027C YILDIRIM Emine ANK3 278 /11 274 /15 13 42 552
15 019D HANEY Semra MUG1 275 /18 277 /12 7 23 552
16 019A YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye IST1 280 /7 270 20 11 16 550
17 023C ATA Ummu DEN4 276 /16 271 /19 10 16 547
18 024B SOY Asena MER2 271 [21 273 /16 12 40 544
19 022B ILGUN Banu Beyhan IST4 272 20 271 /18 12 40 543
20 017A ALPCETIN Irem IST1 276 /17 262 126 5 18 538
21 026C DEMIR Betul MER1 269 22 267 /21 10 41 536
22 026B ALTUN Fatma DEN2 262 26 271 /17 11 41 533
23 023A SAHIN Zeynep IST1 272 /19 261 /28 11 40 533
24 027B KABOGLU Alkim Sila IST2 263 25 264 [24 10 31 527
25 022A GULERYUZ Elif IST1 266 /24 258 /31 11 31 524
26 020A DUMAN Sevval Hilal IST1 268 /23 256 /34 5 17 524
27 019B KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul ANK4 259 29 264 /25 2 20 523
28 022C AKIN Yurdagul DEN4 254 [32 265 23 10 28 519
29 020B SAGLAM Evrim IST4 259 /29 259 /30 2 21 518
30 027A SOLAKCA Merve KAY2 252 [34 265 [22 12 31 517
31 024C DARA Hazel MAN1 252 [37 262 [27 7 30 514
32 017C GOKALP Busra Nesibe MAN2 259 /28 254 [36 3 0 513
33 022D KARADENIZ Merve Feriha DEN3 252 /36 260 /29 12 32 512
34 026A DIKER Sevval KAR1 252 /35 258 /31 8 34 510
35 025D SENTURK Esra IST6 249 /40 256 /35 6 28 505
36 023B KOSE Elanur IST4 261 27 243 /40 12 21 504
37 019C SANCAK Husna Nur MAN2 255 /31 247 /38 3 15 502
38 020C METECAN Makbule Dilagah MAN2 254 [32 248 37 3 8 502
39 021C DOLUKAN Muserref Sermin DEN4 244 41 245 /39 10 25 489
40 021B KAYA Sidika Sena IST4 225 /42 258 /31 5 25 483
41 018A KILKESEN Irmak IST1 251 /38 225 /42 2 33 476
42 025B OGULTEKIN Hediye KAY3 206 /43 242 1M 5 22 448
43 026D ELCIN Kubra KST3 250 /39 104 /43 3 23 354

AR_C74B Report Created: 01 Feb 2015 09:25 Europe/Berlin Page 26/47

SPORTOTO N AYE . (-[@P QN@'( Bilyoner



Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

o +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu
I
/7" 29Jan-1Feb2015

Recurve Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

2 ANKO9 - Ankara Bolge

3 IST8 - Istanbul Bolge

4 1ZM1 - 1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu

5 BOL3 - Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu

6 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK

7 BOL4 - Bolu Bélge

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

aA
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

BOZLAR Fatihh
AYDIN Berat
ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit

BEREKET Burak
KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc
KURUS Ahmet Mert

GAZOZ Mete
DAGITMAC Kubilay
CAN Batuhan

GUNERI Muhammed Bilal
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem
ISLER Dogan

KUCUK Oguzhan
KURT Oguz Kaan
DEMIR Eyuphan

KIRMIZITAS Enes
OZKAN Yunus Emre
MILETLI Kemal Sait

ER Kadir
BULUT Ahmet Burak
ERENLER Erim Osman

1724

1719

1694

1695

1631

1598

1584

/01

/02

/04

/03

/05

/06

107
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

o +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu
faa

Recurve Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1

IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

1ZM1 - 1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu

IST8 - Istanbul Bolge

SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

ANKO - Ankara Bolge

ANK?7 - Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu

SAK1 - Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

ARSLAN Busra
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur
GERCELMAN Dussel

LOKLUOGLU Begul
AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem

ARSLAN Elif
PEKPOSTALCI Ece
CEKEREKLI Sumeyra

GUMRUKCU Aybuke
COSKUN Galnaz Busranur
PULAT Gonul

HABERAL Elif Deniz
SALMAN Feyza Nur
BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun

BALKAS Elif
ALKIS Aysu
KARAKAYA Burcu

ESEN Ebru
KURUBACAK Begum
OTER Bersu

1609

1675

1613

1691

1595

1443

1539

/04

/02

/03

/01

/05

107

/06

6 6 5 T.28

6 6 4 T.27

6 0 5 T.27

-Bye- 2 4 T.25

2 (0

0 (0)

0 (0)
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

£ e 3
o +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu I 3 N
A Compound Men Team ¥ YV Y
“ cencum veseor e
J/\___,/-‘ -..\“Lukmuczfj;
29 Jan - 1 Feb 2015 R
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ANK9 - Ankara Bolge 3A KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin 1723 /03 226 229 225
3B TUNA Mustafa Serkan
3C BABAOGLU Kenan
2 ERZ4 - Erzurum Bolge 4A OZKAN Omer Cihat 1713 /04 226 231 223
4B HANCI Hasan Basri
4C HANCI Dogan
3 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 2A TANDOGAN Baris 1726 /02  -Bye- 228 232
2B SU Sahin
2C AYGAN Erdogan
4 ANK1 - Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. 1A JAVANSHIR Arman 1728 /01 -Bye- 228 224
1B KOCKAR Ayhan
1C ERKUS Emre
5 IST8 - Istanbul Bolge 5A CAGIRAN Evren 1711 /05 224
5B ALICI Ozgur Can
5C ISILDAYANCAN Cemre
6 AKS1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 6A DEMIR Oguzhan 1645 /06 221
6B ARAZ Suleyman
6C DEMIR Mustafa
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

o +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu
faa

/7" 29Jan-1Feb2015

Compound Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

MUGL1 - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu

IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

DENG6 - Denizli Bolge

ANK4 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu

DEN4 - Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk

KAY4 - Kayseri Bolge

IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK

MAN2 - Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

aA
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

BOSTAN Yesim
HANEY Buse Basak
CIFTCI Emine

SEVINDIK Dilara
YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye
ALPCETIN Irem

BURSALI Sevinc
ALTUN Fatma
KARADENIZ Merve Feriha

EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye
BIROGLU Handan
KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul

ATA Ummu
AKIN Yurdagul
DOLUKAN Muserref Sermin

ELMAAGACLI Gizem
SOLAKCA Merve
OGULTEKIN Hediye

ILGUN Banu Beyhan
SAGLAM Evrim
KOSE Elanur

YILDIR Sevim
GOKALP Busra Nesibe
SANCAK Husna Nur

1691

1652

1613

1641

1555

1518

1565

1568

/01

/02

/04

/03

107

/08

/06

/05

213

219

224

222

217

206

202

227

222

217

214

227

225

226

224
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi A
o +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu
A

C/L
Recurve Mix Team \
\ |

| BANANLIGH, L
/T 29Jan-1Feb2015 S’

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 I1ZM1 - |zmir BSB Spor Kulubu 2A LOKLUOGLU Begul 1132 /02  -Bye- 5 5 5 T1010
2B GUNERI Muhammed Bilal
2 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1A GUMRUKCU Aybuke 1158 /01  -Bye- 5 6 4 7109
1B BOZLAR Fatihh
3 SAK1 - Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 6A ESEN Ebru 1098 /06 5 5 3 5
6B ALDEMIR Arda
4 IST2 - Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 4A ARSLAN Elif 1104 /04 6 5 2 3
4B DAGITMAC Kubilay
5 IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 3A ARSLAN Busra 1106 /03  -Bye- 4 (0)
3B CAN Batuhan
6 ANK2 - Ankara Ferdi 7A AKCAN Beril 1096 /07 6 1 (0)
7B BEREKET Burak
6 ANK4 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 8A HABERAL Elif Deniz 1096 /08 6 1 (0)
8B GOZEK Ogulcan
6 ANKG6 - Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 12A SALMAN Feyza Nur 1029 /12 5 1 (0)
12B OGUZ Mustafa Sakir
9 BOL1 - Bolu Ferdi 5A ERSOZ Kubra 1101 /05 4
5B ER Kadir
9 ERZ3 - Erzurum Genclik Spor Kulubu 11A AKBULUT Esra 1072 /11 3

11B MERSINLI Ahmet Soner

9 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 13A SAATCIOGLU Zeynep 983 /13 0
13B GAZOZ Mete

9 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 10A CEKEREKLI Sumeyra 1074 /10 2
10B KIRMIZITAS Enes

9 KAY1 - Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 9A ERCELIK Seyda 1093 /09 0
9B ESKICI Osman
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi A
o +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu
A

C/L
Compound Mix Team \
\ |

| BANANLIGH, L
/T 29Jan-1Feb2015 S’

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ANKS5 - Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK 3A DURU Elif 1144 /03 -Bye- 153 156 153

3B KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin

2 IZM2 - Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K. 1A COSKUN Ecem Cansu 1163 /01  -Bye- 153 153 152
1B ELMAAGACLI Demir

3 IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 2A SEVINDIK Dilara 1147 /02 -Bye- 151 152 153
2B CAGIRAN Evren

4 ANK4 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 5A EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye 1136 /05 151 153 151 152
5B TUNA Mustafa Serkan

5 KAY1 - Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 6A ELMAAGACLI Gizem 1121 /06 152 152
6B DERNEKLI Furkan

6 ANKG - Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 7A KOCAMAN Gizem 1120 /07 155 150
7B BASKURT Taner

6 MUGL1 - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 4A BOSTAN Yesim 1136 /04  -Bye- 150
4B EREN Taner

8 ANKS3 - Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa 8A YILDIRIM Emine 1114 /08 150 145
8B KAPLAN lbrahim

9 IST2 - Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 11A KABOGLU Alkim Sila 1089 /11 144
11B ISILDAYANCAN Cemre

9 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 9A ILGUN Banu Beyhan 1109 /09 147
9B ALICI Ozgur Can

9 MANL1 - Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu 12A DARA Hazel 1068 /12 143
12B EROL Ahmet

9 MER1 - Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K. 10A DEMIR Betul 1102 /10 147
10B OZASLAN Serdar
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1724 SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
1A BOZLAR Fatihh
1B AYDIN Berat )
1C  ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
-Bye- 5T.30
Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
5/ 1631 BOL3 Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu 3 6
5A KUCUK Oguzhan
5B KURT Oguz Kaan .
5C DEMIR Eyuphan Istanbul Bolge
4/ 1694 IST8 Istanbul Boélge 5 4T.29
4A  GAZOZ Mete
4B DAGITMAC Kubilay GOLD
4C CAN Batuhan Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
3/ 1695 1ZM1 Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu 6
3A GUNERI Muhammed Bilal
3B GULACAR lbrahim Ethem X
3C  ISLER Dogan Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu
6/ 1598 IST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 2 T# 003
6A  KIRMIZITAS Enes
6B OZKAN Yunus Emre
6C MILETLI Kemal Sait 01-02-2015 Ankara B('jlge
10:00
7/ 1584 BOL4 Bolu Bolge T# 007 1
7A ER Kadir
7B BULUT Ahmet Burak . SILVER .
7C ERENLER Erim Osman 01-02-2015 | Ankara Bélge Ankara Bolge
2/ 1719 ANK9 AnkaraBélge 6 0920 6
2A  BEREKET Burak
2B KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc
2C KURUS Ahmet Mert
Istanbul Bélge
5 BRONZE
Istanbul Bolge
Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu
1
AR_C75C Report Created: 31 Jan 2015 14:35 Europe/Berlin Page 33/47
— : S
Y TOF ONOXK Bione




B 2
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1691 SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
1A GUMRUKCU Aybuke
1B COSKUN Galnaz Busranur .
1C  PULAT Gonul Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
-Bye- 2
Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
5/ 1595 ANK9 Ankara Bolge 2 5T.28
5A  HABERAL Elif Deniz
5B SALMAN Feyza Nur
5C BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
4/ 1609 IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S.K. 6 6
4A ARSLAN Busra
4B SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur GOLD
4C GERCELMAN Dussel Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
3/ 1613 IST8 Istanbul Bolge 6
3A  ARSLAN Elif
3B PEKPOSTALCI Ece i
3C  CEKEREKLI Sumeyra Istanbul Bolge
6/ 1539 SAK1 Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu T# 014 T# 011
6A  ESEN Ebru
6B KURUBACAK Begum
6C  OTERBersu 01-02-2015 | 1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu
10:00 4T27
7/ 1443 ANK7 Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu T# 015 )
7A  BALKAS Elif
7B ALKIS Aysu . SILVER
7C  KARAKAYA Burcu 01-02-2015 | 1zmir BSB Spor Kulubu Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu
2/ 1675 I1ZM1 Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu 6 0920 6
2A  LOKLUOGLU Begul
2B AKTUNA Aybuke
2C ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
4T.25 BRONZE
Istanbul Bolge
Istanbul Bolge
5T.27
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1728 ANK1 Ankara Okculuk lhtisas S. K.
1A JAVANSHIR Arman
1B KOCKAR Ayhan i
1C  ERKUS Emre Ankara Okculuk lhtisas S. K.
-Bye- 228
Erzurum Bolge
5/ 1711 IST8 Istanbul Bolge 224 223
5A CAGIRAN Evren
5B ALICI Ozgur Can .
5C ISILDAYANCAN Cemre Erzurum Bolge
4/ 1713 ERZ4 Erzurum Bolge 226 231
4A OZKAN Omer Cihat
4B HANCI Hasan Basri GOLD
4C HANCI Dogan Ankara Bdlge
3/ 1723 ANK9 Ankara Bolge 226
3A KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin
3B TUNA Mustafa Serkan .
3C  BABAOGLU Kenan Ankara Bolge
6/ 1645 AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 221 229
6A DEMIR Oguzhan
6B ARAZ Suleyman
6C DEMIR Mustafa Ankara B('jlge
-Bye- 225
SILVER
Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK Erzurum Bolge
2/ 1726 IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 228
2A  TANDOGAN Baris
2B SU Sahin
2C AYGAN Erdogan
Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K.
224 BRONZE
Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
232
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

DOGU Spor Salonu

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1691 MUG1l Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 213
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1B HANEY Buse Basak .
1C  CIFTCI Emine Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
8/ 1518 KAY4 Kayseri Bolge 206 227
8A  ELMAAGACLI Gizem
88  SOLAKCA Merve
8C  OGULTEKIN Hediye Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
5/ 1568 MAN2 Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 0 227
5A  YILDIR Sevim
5B GOKALP Busra Nesibe o
5C  SANCAK Husna Nur Denizli Bolge
4/ 1613 DEN6 Denizli Bélge 224 217
4A BURSALI Sevinc
4B ALTUN Fatma GOLD
4C KARADENIZ Merve Feriha Mug|,51 Genclik Spor Kulubu
3/ 1641 ANK4 AnkaraBozoklar Spor Kulubu 222
3A  EKSIKAHRAMAN Huriye
3B BIROGLU Handan
3C  KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
6/ 1565 IST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 202 214
6A ILGUN Banu Beyhan
6B SAGLAM Evrim
6C  KOSE Elanur Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
7/ 1555 DEN4 Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk 217 225
7A ATA Ummu
B AKIN Yurdagul SILVER
7C DOLUKAN Muserref Sermin Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
2/ 1652 IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 219 222
2A  SEVINDIK Dilara
2B YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye
2C  ALPCETIN Irem
Denizli Bolge
226 BRONZE
Denizli Bolge
Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
224
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi

£ e 3
. +/\ DOGU Spor Salonu ) r Q&
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 Cperri- g
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1158 SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
1A GUMRUKCU Aybuke Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
-Bye- 5
Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
6
9/ 1093 KAY1 Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK T# 003
oA ERCELIK Seyda 31-01-2015 | Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
8/ 1096 ANK4 Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu 6 1480 19
8A  HABERAL Eif Deniz Samsun Okeuluk Genclik SK
47T.10,9
5/ 1101 BOL1 Bolu Ferdi 4T.8,8
5A  ERSOZ Kubra Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K.
12/ 1029 ANK6 Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 5 T.10*,6* 1
12A SALMAN Feyza Nur Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K.
2
13/ 983 IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK T# 007
13A  SAATCIOGLU Zeynep 31-01-2015 | Stanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K.
4/ 1104 IST2 lIstanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 6 1450 | 5
4A  ARSLAN Elif
3/ 1106 IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
34 ARSLAN Busra Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
-Bye- 4T.9,9
Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu
3
11/ 1072 ERZ3 Erzurum Genclik Spor Kulubu 3
11A  AKBULUT Esra Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu
6/ 1098 SAK1l Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu 5 57T.10,10
6A  ESENEbru Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu
_ 57T.10,10
7/ 1096 ANK2 Ankara Ferdi 6
7A  AKCAN Beril Ankara Ferdi
10/ 1074 1ST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 2 1
10A CEKEREKLI Sumeyra Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu
5
_Bye_
Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K.
2/ 1132 1ZM1 Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu 5 3
2A  LOKLUOGLU Begul
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

BRONZE

Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu

Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu

5

GOLD
Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu

SILVER

Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
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Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1163 1ZM2 Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
1A COSKUN Ecem Cansu Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
-Bye- 153
zmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
153
9/ 1109 IST4 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 147
9A  ILGUN Banu Beyhan Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa
8/ 1114 ANK3 Ankara Yildirim Okculuk lhtisa 150 145
A YILDIRIM Emine Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
152
5/ 1136 ANK4 AnkaraBozoklar Spor Kulubu 151
5A  EKSIKAHRAMAN Huriye Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
12/ 1068 MAN1 Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu 143 153
12 DARAHazel Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
151
_Bye_
Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
4/ 1136 MUG1 Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 150
4A  BOSTAN Yesim
3/ 1144 ANK5 Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK
3A  DURU Elif Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK
-Bye- 153
Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK
156
11/ 1089 IST2 Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. 144
11A  KABOGLU Alkim Sila Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK
6/ 1121 KAY1l Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK 152 152
6A  ELMAAGACLI Gizem Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK
153
7/ 1120 ANK6 Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. 155
7A  KOCAMAN Gizem Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K.
10/ 1102 MER1 Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K. 147 150
104 DEMIR Betl Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.
152
_Bye_
Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu
2/ 1147 IST1 Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. 151 152
2A  SEVINDIK Dilara
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

BRONZE

Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.

153

GOLD
Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK

SILVER

[zmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K.
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Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi
DOGU Spor Salonu

RESULTS Klasik Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK  BOZLAR Fatihh 578 1724
AYDIN Berat 574
ULUSOQOY Mustafa Rasit 572

2 ANKO9 - Ankara Bolge BEREKET Burak 577 1719
KUCUKKAYALAR Okyay Tunc 574
KURUS Ahmet Mert 568

3 1ZM1 - Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 572 1695
GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 565
ISLER Dogan 558

4 IST8 - Istanbul Bdlge GAZOZ Mete 580 1694
DAGITMAC Kubilay 558
CAN Batuhan 556

5 BOL3 - Bolu Polis Spor Gucu Kulubu  KUCUK Oguzhan 548 1631
KURT Oguz Kaan 542
DEMIR Eyuphan 541

6 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK KIRMIZITAS Enes 548 1598
OZKAN Yunus Emre 539
MILETLI Kemal Sait 511

7 BOL4 - Bolu Bolge ER Kadir 566 1584
BULUT Ahmet Burak 543
ERENLER Erim Osman 475
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Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi
DOGU Spor Salonu

RESULTS Klasik Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK  GUMRUKCU Aybuke 580 1691
COSKUN Galnaz Busranur 556
PULAT Gonul 555

2 1ZM1 - Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu LOKLUOGLU Begul 560 1675
AKTUNA Aybuke 560
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 555

3 IST8 - Istanbul Bolge ARSLAN Elif 546 1613
PEKPOSTALCI Ece 541
CEKEREKLI Sumeyra 526

4 IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.  ARSLAN Busra 550 1609
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur 549
GERCELMAN Dussel 510

5 ANKO - Ankara Bolge HABERAL Elif Deniz 548 1595
SALMAN Feyza Nur 525
BAHADIRLI Nil Aysun 522

6 SAK1 - Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu ESEN Ebru 552 1539
KURUBACAK Begum 519
OTER Bersu 468

7 ANK7 - Ankara ODTU Spor Kulubu BALKAS Elif 521 1443
ALKIS Aysu 515
KARAKAYA Burcu 407
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RESULTS Makarali Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ANK1 - Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas S. K. JAVANSHIR Arman 583 1728
KOCKAR Ayhan 578
ERKUS Emre 567
2 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK TANDOGAN Baris 582 1726
SU Sahin 573
AYGAN Erdogan 571
3 ANKO9 - Ankara Bolge KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin 579 1723
TUNA Mustafa Serkan 576
BABAOGLU Kenan 568
4 ERZ4 - Erzurum Bolge OZKAN Omer Cihat 582 1713
HANCI Hasan Basri 572
HANCI Dogan 559
5 IST8 - Istanbul Bolge CAGIRAN Evren 583 1711
ALICI Ozgur Can 566
ISILDAYANCAN Cemre 562
6 AKSL1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu DEMIR Oguzhan 566 1645
ARAZ Suleyman 551
DEMIR Mustafa 528
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RESULTS Makarali Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MUGL - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu BOSTAN Yesim 578 1691
HANEY Buse Basak 559
CIFTCI Emine 554
2 IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. SEVINDIK Dilara 564 1652
YUZGECGOLU Yagmur Safiye 550
ALPCETIN Irem 538
3 ANK4 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye 560 1641
BIROGLU Handan 558
KUCUKKAYALAR Anil Songul 523
4 DENSG - Denizli Bolge BURSALI Sevinc 568 1613
ALTUN Fatma 533
KARADENIZ Merve Feriha 512
5 MAN2 - Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu YILDIR Sevim 553 1568
GOKALP Busra Nesibe 513
SANCAK Husna Nur 502
6 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK ILGUN Banu Beyhan 543 1565
SAGLAM Evrim 518
KOSE Elanur 504
7 DEN4 - Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk ATA Ummu 547 1555
AKIN Yurdagul 519
DOLUKAN Muserref Sermin 489
8 KAY4 - Kayseri Bolge ELMAAGACLI Gizem 553 1518
SOLAKCA Merve 517
OGULTEKIN Hediye 448
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Recurve Mix Team

Qualification Round

Samsun Tekkekdy Yasar 2015 Okculuk Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi
DOGU Spor Salonu
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RESULTS Klasik Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK  GUMRUKCU Aybuke 580 1158
BOZLAR Fatihh 578
2 1ZM1 - Izmir BSB Spor Kulubu LOKLUOGLU Begul 560 1132
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 572
3 IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K.  ARSLAN Busra 550 1106
CAN Batuhan 556
4 IST2 - Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. ARSLAN Elif 546 1104
DAGITMAC Kubilay 558
5 BOLL1 - Bolu Ferdi ERSOZ Kubra 535 1101
ER Kadir 566
6 SAKL - Sakarya Jimnastik Kulubu ESEN Ebru 552 1098
ALDEMIR Arda 546
7 ANK2 - Ankara Ferdi AKCAN Beril 519 1096 T.55;47
BEREKET Burak 577
8 ANK4 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu HABERAL Elif Deniz 548 1096 T.42;56
GOZEK Ogulcan 548
9 KAY1 - Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK ERCELIK Seyda 545 1093
ESKICI Osman 548
10 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK CEKEREKLI Sumeyra 526 1074
KIRMIZITAS Enes 548
11 ERZ3 - Erzurum Genclik Spor Kulubu AKBULUT Esra 523 1072
MERSINLI Ahmet Soner 549
12 ANKG - Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K. SALMAN Feyza Nur 525 1029
OGUZ Mustafa Sakir 504
13 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK SAATCIOGLU Zeynep 403 983
GAZOZ Mete 580
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RESULTS Makarali Yay Siralama Sonuclari
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 1ZM2 - Izmir Karsiyaka Belediye S. K. COSKUN Ecem Cansu 574 1163
ELMAAGACLI Demir 589
2 IST1 - Istanbul DEMKA Okculuk S. K. SEVINDIK Dilara 564 1147
CAGIRAN Evren 583
3 ANKS5 - Ankara Cankaya Okuluk SK DURU Elif 565 1144
KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin 579
4 MUGL1 - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu BOSTAN Yesim 578 1136 T. 58;60
EREN Taner 558
5 ANK4 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye 560 1136 T.57;42
TUNA Mustafa Serkan 576
6 KAY1 - Kayseri Genclik Hiz ve Etk SK ELMAAGACLI Gizem 553 1121
DERNEKLI Furkan 568
7 ANKG6 - Ankara Senok Okculuk S. K.  KOCAMAN Gizem 562 1120
BASKURT Taner 558
8 ANKS3 - Ankara Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisa  YILDIRIM Emine 552 1114
KAPLAN Ibrahim 562
9 IST4 - Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK ILGUN Banu Beyhan 543 1109
ALICI Ozgur Can 566
10 MERL1 - Mersin Nokta Okculuk S. K. DEMIR Betul 536 1102
OZASLAN Serdar 566
11 IST2 - Istanbul Marmara Okculuk S. K. KABOGLU Alkim Sila 527 1089
ISILDAYANCAN Cemre 562
12 MANL1 - Manisa Emniyet Polis Gucu DARA Hazel 514 1068

EROL Ahmet 554
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